
1 河  辺  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/中京大学 12 121.15 62.65 58.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -2.56 3.84-4 -2 -4 -4 -4

2 3F!+3Tq ! 9.50 -2.12 7.38-5 -4 -4 -2 -4

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 1 1 1 1

4 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 1 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.952 3 3 2 2

6 2A+3Tq+2T< < 9.39 X -1.26 8.13-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 3 2 2 2

8 3F!<+2A+SEQ ! 8.29 X -1.70 6.59-4 -3 -5 -3 -5

9 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.162 1 1 0 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 1 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 3

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

64.81 62.65

Composition 2.67 7.257.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25

Presentation 2.67 7.337.50 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.75

Skating Skills 2.67 7.337.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50

58.50

2 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 11 117.24 62.05 55.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 1.06 10.562 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 1 2

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1 0 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

7 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.56 10.240 2 2 1 1

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.57 6.731 2 2 1 1

9 3F 5.83 X -1.41 4.42-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

11 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 2 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 4 3 1 3

56.47 62.05

Composition 2.67 6.757.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75

Presentation 2.67 7.007.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00

Skating Skills 2.67 6.927.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75

55.19
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3 奥  野  友莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 10 97.48 47.08 51.40 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.39 8.87-2 -1 0 0 -1

2 3F!< ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 1 2

5 3S+2Aq+SEQ q 7.60 -0.57 7.03-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

7 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2S 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-2 0 -1 -1 -1

10 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 3 3 2 3

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 1 2

51.13 47.08

Composition 2.67 6.336.25 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.256.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.676.50 6.75 6.75 5.75 7.00

51.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 大  石  彩  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 8 85.35 46.41 38.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 0.14 6.240 1 0 0 1

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T 4.20 0.14 4.340 1 0 0 1

4 3F< < 4.24 -1.13 3.11-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -2 1 0 0

7 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X 0.42 8.671 1 0 1 1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

9 3S 4.73 X -0.14 4.590 -1 0 0 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -3 1 1 -1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 1 1 0

12 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 0 1 1 1

47.05 46.41

Composition 2.67 4.924.75 3.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.834.75 3.75 5.00 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.834.75 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.75

38.94
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5 元  榮  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 9 76.42 36.47 40.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz+2A+SEQ 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 0 0 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -4 -2 -1 -2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 2 2 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

6 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.69 4.52-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 2 3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 0 1 2

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.611 0 -1 0 0

12 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 0 1 1 1

36.44 36.47

Composition 2.67 5.175.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.75

Presentation 2.67 5.005.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.175.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 6.00

40.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 小  川  日菜子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 2 71.86 34.24 37.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.170 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 1 0 1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.14 1.96-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

7 2A+2Tq q 5.06 X -0.66 4.40-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lzq+2Loq q 4.18 X -1.05 3.13-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 0 0 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 2

12 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1

35.97 34.24

Composition 2.67 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.50 5.25 4.50 4.25 5.00

37.62
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7 南  雲  みやび

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中央大学 7 71.77 33.48 38.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+1Eu+2S < 5.24 -0.69 4.55-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.01 2.35-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 3Sq q 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 1 0 0

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.44 1.44-1 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 2A<+2T< < 4.05 X -1.32 2.73-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.36 3.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.42 1.56-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

10 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 -1 -2 -1 -3

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 2 1 2

12 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

38.76 33.48

Composition 2.67 4.674.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.005.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.675.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.50

38.29

8 水  上  彩  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 4 69.56 33.08 36.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.90 3.76-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 3

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 2

6 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 2

8 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.35 3.94-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 2

10 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.74 X -0.49 3.25-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

11 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.34 1.24-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.75 1.50-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

35.86 33.08

Composition 2.67 4.584.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.50

Presentation 2.67 4.584.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.75

36.48
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9 市  川  愛  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 5 67.20 32.51 36.69 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2A<+SEQ < 4.74 -0.62 4.12-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T<+2Tq < 4.66 -1.45 3.21-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 2 0 2

5 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 1 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 0 1 1

8 2Lz+1Eu+2S< < 4.00 X -0.70 3.30-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2 1 2

11 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 0

37.06 32.51

Composition 2.67 4.584.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.584.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.00

36.69

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 生  方  日  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 3 61.61 25.25 37.36 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0 0 1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -2 0 -1 -1

5 CSp2 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 0 1 1

7 1A 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-5 -4 -3 -3 -5

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.24-2 0 0 0 -1

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 -1 1

26.49 25.25

Composition 2.67 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25

Presentation 2.67 4.834.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.75

37.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 井  口  日  利

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 6 60.57 25.64 36.93 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2Tq < 4.74 -1.38 3.36-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.78 2.58-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 0 0

5 2Fq+2Lo<+2Lo< < 4.52 -0.90 3.62-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSp3 2.10 -0.14 1.96-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 1

8 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lzeq e 1.85 X -0.78 1.07-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

10 2F<+2T< < 2.73 X -0.43 2.30-5 -3 -4 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.831 0 0 -1 -1

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.690 -1 -2 -3 0

32.28 25.64

Composition 2.67 4.584.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.675.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.50

36.93

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

12 箱  崎  聖  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本女子大学 1 60.29 23.67 37.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.06 1.58-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 1S 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 1 1

8 2A<<+2T << 2.64 X -0.61 2.03-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

9 2F<+1Lo+1T < 2.57 X -0.67 1.90-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0 -1 -1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

12 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 0 2

27.13 23.67

Composition 2.67 4.674.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

Presentation 2.67 4.754.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

37.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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